FEATURES
	� Pump and Motor Shaft: Stainless steel for maximum
corrosion resistance; one-piece threaded shaft for
positive impeller drive.
	� Peak Performance at Every Stage: Staging system
uses independent floating impellers for superior sand
handling.
	� Balanced Rotor: Die cast under high pressures

SERVICEABLE HIGH PRESSURE BOOSTER PUMPS MPB SERIES
        M9137WS (12-15-22)
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Length and weight are approximate.
NOTE:  ODP motor is standard, for TEFC motors, contact Customer Service.
CATALOG
NUMBER GPM HP PHASE STAGES
PIPE TAPPING SIZES MOTOR
VOLTAGE
 SHIPPING*
WT. (LBS.)INLET OUTLET
7MPB50
7
1/2 1 9 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 48
7MPB75 3/4 1 12 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 48
7MPB100 1 1 16 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 51
10MPB50
10
1/2 1 6 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 45
10MPB75 3/4 1 8 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 46
10MPB100 1 1 10 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 50
10MPB150 1-1/2 1 14 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 58
10MPB200 2 1 16 3/4” 3/4” 115/230 63
20MPB100
20
1 1 7 1” 1” 115/230 49
20MPB150 1-1/2 1 9 1” 1” 115/230 57